

3-100 Haddington Street, Caledonia, ON N3W 2N4

Special Event Organizer HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

FAX: (905) 765-5716

shall indemnify and save harmless Haldimand County,
its Mayor, Councillors, officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives, successors and assigns, from and against any and all claims, causes of action, demands, losses, costs, charges, fees, expenses, duties, dues, accounts, covenants, or other proceedings of every kind or nature whatsoever at law or in equity brought against, suffered by or imposed on Haldimand County including reasonable legal fees, occasioned wholly or in part by any negligence or acts or omissions by the above named, their officers, agents, employees, volunteers or others for whom they are responsible at law, arising out of any cause whatsoever, either direct or indirect, through its use and/or operation of Municipal property in connection with:
(Name of Event)
During the period of the terms of this agreement herein, the Event Organizer shall maintain a policy of General Commercial Liability and property damage insurance, in the amount of Two million dollars (\$2,000,000.00). Haldimand County shall be named as an additional insured on such policy, which policy shall include a cross liability and severability of interest clause, in form satisfactory to Haldimand County. Proof of insurance shall be made available to Haldimand County with completed Special Event Application Form.
Date(s) of Event:
(Rain Date if applicable):
Name of Applicant:
(must be incorporated or an individual)
Signature of Applicant:
(or authorized representative)
Print Name:
Date: